1
HARDWARE
R
We i f a n g  Wi l d a  M a c h i n e r y  C o . , L t d .
       eifang Wilda Machinery Co.,Ltd. is a professional manufacturer for window
and door metal products, wood connectors,etc. Our main products are Steel
Hinge, Lock, Handle, Wood connectors, pole anchors and other metal products
etc.

Size: 10"
Material:
Steel
Finish:
PC
3"×1.2mm
4"×1.2mm
6"×1.4mm
8"×1.5mm
10"×1.6mm
12"×1.7mm
15"×1.8mm
18"×1.85mm
20"×2mm
24"×2.5mm
WDTAKO200 200mm
WDTAKO300 300mm
WDTAKO400 400mm
WDTAKO500 500mm
WDTAKO600 600mm
WDTAKO800 800mm
Finish: ZP, PC
Iron bolt
14
R www.wildafast.com